
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

Not classified 

DNF 

DNF 

No. 

21 

7 

230 

960 

8 

36 

136 

33 

85 

370 

88 

131 

0034 

Name 

GRSIC Karlo 

PROSENIK Janez 

LIPNIK Domen 

KUKOVICIC Zan 

ZIVEC Viljem 

DESKOVIC Patrick 

ANGELI Stefano 

GORJUP Janez 

LUKMAN Neven 

BRATUŽ Matej 

ZUPANCIC Gorazd 

TREVISAN Nicolo' 

SPENDAL Johan 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

7 

7 

5 

Total Tm 

12:16.860 

12:29.483 

12:38.850 

13:02.001 

13:22.232 

13:29.625 

13:47.873 

13:49.183 

13:49.706 

12:21.851 

13:13.048 

7:52.266 

0.000 

Diff 

12.623 

21.990 

45.141 

1:05.372 

1:12.765 

1:31.013 

1:32.323 

1:32.846 

1 Lap 

1 Lap 

DNF 

DNF 

Best Tm 

1:30.503 

1:32.722 

1:33.399 

1:37.028 

1:38.496 

1:40.128 

1:41.975 

1:42.366 

1:42.155 

1:43.859 

1:51.231 

1:33.078 

In Lap 

5 

2 

5 

3 

2 

4 

2 

6 

6 

5 

6 

2 

0 

Motorcycle 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Yamaha R6 

Triumph Daytona 675R 

Yamaha R6 

Kawasaki ZX 6 R 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Suzuki GSX-R 750 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Honda RS125 

Yamaha R6 

Honda CBR 600 RR 

Sorted on Laps
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Margin of Victory 

12.623 

Avg. Speed 

162,905 

Best Lap Tm 

1:30.503 

Best Speed 

165,793 

Best Lap by 

21 - GRSIC Karlo 

MSG OPEN DAY 

03.04.2025. 

SSP 600 

Race (8 Laps) started at 16:31:58 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

3.4.2025. 16:25 


